Front Runner Series
Circular Connectors
Positronic Industries
Featuring High Performance,
Lightweight,
Composite Construction
Photo
Unavailable

CONTACTS
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
1 2 3 4 5 6
FR 11 MP 922 K 1
7
STEP 1 - BASIC SERIES
FR - Front Runner Series
STEP 7 - SPECIAL OPTIONS
STEP 6 - CABLE ADAPTERS (HOOD)
0 - None
1 - Long, Straight, Non-Environmental
2 - Short, Straight, Non-Environmental
4 - Long, Straight, Environmental
5 - Long, Straight, EMI/RFI
6 - Short, Straight, EMI/RFI
STEP 5 - SERVICE CLASS
K - Non-Environmental
L - Environmental
M - EMI/RFI Shielded
LM - Environmental and EMI/RFI Shielded
Note: Crimp contacts must be ordered sepa-
rately. Select desired contact size and
wire gauge size from pages 16 and 17.
Order Size 16 micro-coaxial contacts
from page 18.
STEP 4 - CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS AND SIZE
SIZE 11 HOUSING
316 - Three (3) Size 16 Contacts
420 - Four (4) Size 20 Contacts
520 - Five (5) Size 20 Contacts
722 - Seven (7) Size 22 Contacts
822 - Eight (8) Size 22 Contacts
922 - Nine (9) Size 22 Contacts
SIZE 19 HOUSING
312 - Three (3) Size 12 Contacts
512 - Five (5) Size 12 Contacts
712 - Seven (7) Size 12 Contacts
716 - Seven (7) Size 16 Contacts
916 - Nine (9) Size 16 Contacts
920 - Nine (9) Size 20 Contacts
1220 - Twelve (12) Size 20 Contacts
1822 - Eighteen (18) Size 22 Contacts
1920 - Nineteen (19) Size 20 Contacts
2922 - Twenty-nine (29) Size 22 Contacts
STEP 2 - HOUSING SIZE
11 - Size 11 Housing
19 - Size 19 Housing
STEP 3 - HOUSING STYLE AND GENDER
MP - Free In-line, Male Contacts with Plug Housing
FP - Free In-line, Female Contacts with Plug Housing
MF - Fixed Flange Mount, Male Contacts with Receptacle Housing
FF - Fixed Flange Mount, Female Contacts with Receptacle Housing
MJ - Fixed Jam Nut, Male Contacts with Receptacle Housing
FJ - Fixed Jam Nut, Female Contacts with Receptacle Housing
MR - Free In-line, Male Contacts with Receptacle Housing
FR - Free In-line, Female Contacts with Receptacle Housing
STEP
CODE
FR 11 FR 922 K 1
b
FRONT-RUNNER
CIRCULAR
CONNECTOR
SERIES
FRONT-RUNNER
CIRCULAR
CONNECTOR
SERIES
ORDERING
INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MILLIMETERS).
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.